
ST PETER’S RC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2023/2024 and 2024/2025 
 

     Break Up       Return to School 
 

 

FEB HALF TERM 2024 Friday 9th February 2024  Monday 19th February 2024 

 

EASTER 2024 Friday 22nd March 2024  Monday 8th April 2024 

 

MAY DAY 2024 Friday 3rd May 2024  Tuesday 7th May 2024  

 

MAY HALF TERM 2024 Friday 24th May 2024  Monday 3rd June 2024 

 

SUMMER 2024 Wednesday 17th July 2024  Wednesday 4th September 2024 

 

OCT HALF TERM 2024 Friday 25th October 2024  Monday 4th November 2024 

 

CHRISTMAS 2024 Friday 20th December 2024  Monday 6th January 2025 

 

FEB HALF TERM 2025 Friday 14th February 2025  Monday 24th February 2025 

 

EASTER 2025 Friday 4th April 2025  Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

 

MAY DAY BANK HOL Friday 2nd May 2025  Tuesday 6th May 2025 

 

MAY HALF TERM 2025 Friday 23rd May 2025  Monday 2nd June 2025 

 

SUMMER 2025 Thursday 17th July 2025  TBA 

 

 

School closes at 3.15pm and re-opens at 8.50am 

 

 

STAFF TRAINING DAYS 

Thursday 18th July 2024 

Friday 19th July 2024 

Monday 22nd July 2024 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Friday 18th July 2025 

Monday 21st July 2025 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 

 

 


